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 INVERTER R404A condensing unit 

 15% - 100% capacity modulation

 Low, Medium and High Pressure application

 2 years warranty
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•

•

•
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designed to suit the needs of the most demanding customers:
         

inverter compressor and fan speed control 

fan speed control, soundproof housing unit and inverter compressor

suction accumulator, oil separator and settable 

   safety pressure switches in standard unit

less start und shutdown prevents unnecessary stress on unit 

capacity regulation due to inverter compressor 

plug and play unit, without external controller 

2 large doors for easy access 
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ENERGY SAVING:

LOW NOISE:

REFRIGERATION DESIGN:

RELIABILITY:

FLEXIBILITY:

EASY INSTALLATION:

EASY MAINTENANCE:
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NEW!

i-cool

i-cool

THE INNOVATIVE AND EFFICIENT SOLUTION
INVERTER R404A Condensing Unit 



     
DETAILS THAT MAKE THE DIFFERENCE:

 INVERTER SCROLL COMPRESSOR

 SAFETY MODE

 BOOST TO 120% 

 SIGHT GLASS

 INDEPENDENT UNIT

 WITH RUBBER FEET

 INVERTER SPEED DISPLAY
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that makes the unit run from 15% to 100% of capacity

with possibility to by-pass inverter controller (if failure) and to plug 

    directly the compressor to ensure 60% to 80% of nominal capacity

of nominal capacity at peak needs 

in the liquid line visible from the outside

no need of external controller

The unit is supplied

(optional) 
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PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL DATA

More information available at:
www.area.es 

THE INNOVATIVE AND EFFICIENT SOLUTION

Reference Receiver

[l]

Suction diam Disch diam

Dimensions

Length
A

[mm]

Width
B

[mm]

Height
C

[mm]

Weight

[kg]

MHP

i-cool 10 HP

i-cool 17T HP

BP

3,9

7,1

7/8”

1 1/8”

1/2”

5/8”

1280

1650

430

450

995

1500

160

190

i-cool 10 LP

i-cool 17T LP*

1 3/8” 5/8” 1350 450 15005,3 190

Data Subject to Revision

MHP (High Temperature) 

Pe

4,6

5,0

5,9

7,3

8,0

9,3

Pe

7,9

8,6

-

-15

Qo

8,5

8,0

7,1

13,8

12,9

11,3

Qo

7,2

6,8

-

-45

Pe

4,8

5,2

6,1

7,6

8,3

9,9

Pe

8,6

9,4

-

-10

Qo

10,2

9,7

8,5

16,5

15,4

13,2

Qo

8,7

8,3

-

-40

Pe

5,0

5,5

6,4

7,9

8,6

9,9

Pe

9,4

10,1

9,1

-5

Qo

12,3

11,5

10,0

19,6

18,3

16,2

Qo

10,7

10,2

7,9

-35

Pe

5,2

5,7

6,4

8,2

8,8

10,1

Pe

10,1

10,9

12,3

0

Qo

14,6

13,3

11,7

23,2

21,6

18,9

Qo

12,7

12,0

11,0

-30

Pe

5,4

5,9

6,5

8,5

9,1

10,4

Pe

10,9

11,7

12,8

5

Qo

17,0

15,5

13,8

27,2

25,3

22,2

Qo

15,5

14,7

13,3

-25

Pe

5,8

6,1

6,7

8,9

9,5

10,8

Pe

11,7

12,3

13,9

10Te

Ta

32

36

43

32

36

43

Te

Ta

32

36

43

32

36

43

Qo

19,6

18,3

16,2

31,7

29,6

26,0

Qo

18,3

17,6

15,9

-20

Reference

Reference

i-cool 10 HP

i-cool 17T HP

i-cool 10 LP

i-cool 17T LP* Data Subject to Revision

BP (Low Temperature) 

i-cool

* Product on Request


